Position

Treasurer Tax Manager
Mpower Program Specialist |l
Mpower Program Specialist |l
Mpower Program Specialist |l
Accountant - |

Mpower Program Specialist
Senior

Admin Technician
Admin Technician
Admin Technician

Mpower Program Specialist |

Other Positions Held County

Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County

Placer County

Placer County
Placer County
Placer County

Placer County

Department

Tax-Mpower
Tax-Mpower
Tax-Mpower
Tax-Mpower
Tax-Mpower

Tax-Mpower

Tax-Mpower
Tax-Mpower
Tax-Mpower

Tax-Mpower

Total Wages

$120,022
$81,059
$76,164
$74,625
$61,510
$61,223

$59,192
$32,289
$32,229
$30,889

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$47,903
$22,223
$20,558
$21,495
$21,631
$17,912

$18,077
$0
$0
$0



