Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Treasurer Tax Manager		Placer County	Tax-Mpower	\$120,022	\$47,903
Mpower Program Specialist II		Placer County	Tax-Mpower	\$81,059	\$22,223
Mpower Program Specialist II		Placer County	Tax-Mpower	\$76,164	\$20,558
Mpower Program Specialist II		Placer County	Tax-Mpower	\$74,625	\$21,495
Accountant - I		Placer County	Tax-Mpower	\$61,510	\$21,631
Mpower Program Specialist Senior		Placer County	Tax-Mpower	\$61,223	\$17,912
Admin Technician		Placer County	Tax-Mpower	\$59,192	\$18,077
Admin Technician		Placer County	Tax-Mpower	\$32,289	\$0
Admin Technician		Placer County	Tax-Mpower	\$32,229	\$0
Mpower Program Specialist I		Placer County	Tax-Mpower	\$30,889	\$0